

MMGSYWB-18 - BAISI-01.

Simalbari to Simalbari Bagdhu Ram-I

03 MBP/2019-20

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134

Executive Engineer

R.W.D. Work Division

Baisi (F. and G.)

Baisi

DIVISION

Amara

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

:981

— Alam Construction —

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
(1/1) Setting out Pillars -					
— — E.I.					
(i) Bench mark Pillar -					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No (99) - 03 NOS					
@ ₹ 4464.37/NO. —					₹ 13393.10
(ii) Reference Pillars —					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (99) - 11 NOS					
@ ₹ 2067.75/NO. —					₹ 22745.25
(2/3) Clearing & Grubbing road land — —					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No (19) - 0.585 Hect					
@ ₹ 49739.47/Hect —					₹ 29098.10
(3/4) Const. of Embankment					
— — — E.I.					
1000 m lead					
Qty incl TMB					
Page No. (99) - 214.73 m ³					
@ ₹ 187.72/m ³ —					₹ 411995.16
(4/5) Const. of Sub-grade & Shoulder — —					
— — — E.I.					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stu inde TMB					
Page No. (20) -			5749.73 m ²		
Page No. (30) -			122.10 m ²		
@ ₹			5871.82 m ²		
@ ₹ 187.60/m ³				₹ 11	13297.4
(5/7) Const. of G.S. B.					
by p/v well graded					
material gr II					
Stu inde TMB					
Page No. (20) -			2007.90 m ²		
@ ₹ 3147.22/m ³				₹ 6319308.4	
(6/8) Div & Layne WBM					
Gr III			E I		
Stu inde TMB					
Page No. (20) -			743.36 m ²		
@ ₹ 3952.14/m ³				₹ 2937878.4	
(7/19) Div & Fixing typical					
MMGS 4 sign board					
— — — — —			E I		
Stu inde TMB					
Page No. (20) -			02 NOS		
Page No. (30) -			01 NI.		
			03 NOS		
@ ₹ 10500.48/No.				₹ 31501.4	
(8/38) E/W in excavation					
for found. — — — — —			E I		

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (20) -					130.38 m ³
@ ₹ 261.70/m ³ -					₹ 34147.0
9/29) Plv Sand filling in found. - - - E/I					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (21) -					10.89 m ³
@ ₹ 562.16/m ³ -					₹ 6122.16
10/30) Plv A.C.C M10 in found. - - - E/I					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (21) -					8.20 m ³
@ ₹ 6615.43/m ³ -					₹ 54247.00
11/31) Plv P.C.C M15 in found. - - - E/I					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (21) -					22.36 m ³
@ ₹ 6416.16/m ³ -					₹ 143465.16
12/32) Plv P.C.C M15 in Levelle course - - -					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (21) -					35.94 m ³
@ ₹ 6416.16/m ³ -					₹ 551405.16

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(13/33) Plv & Laying 1000 mm					
Single vent H.P. —					
E.I.					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (31) —		15.00 m			
@ ₹ 3859.86/m				₹	57898.10
(14/4) Plv & Laying 1000 mm					
H.P. double vent —					
E.I.					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (32) —		7.50 m			
@ ₹ 8532.60/m				₹	63994.00
(15/9) Plv & applying primer					
coat — — — E.I.					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22) —		8183.25 m ²			
@ ₹ 55.47/m ²				₹	453925.10
(16/10) Plv & applying tack					
coat — — — E.I.					
Qty vide TMB					
Page No. (22) —		8183.25 m ²			
@ ₹ 18.81/m ²				₹	153927.10
(17/11) Plv, laying & rolling					
of M.S.S. type 'B' —					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
— — — — — E/I					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (22) - 8183.25 m ²					
@ ₹ 235.28/m ²					₹ 1925355
8) E/W in excavation					
for 300 mm ϕ Irrigation					
pipe — — — — — E/I					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (25) - 12.66 m ³					
@ ₹ 261.90/m ³					₹ 3316.00
9) Sand filling in					
found. trenches — — — — —					
— — — — — E/I					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (25) - 2.53 m ³					
@ ₹ 562.16/m ³					₹ 1422.16
20) P/V & Layin 300 mm					
ϕ R.C.C. pipe NP ₂ — — — — —					
— — — — — E/I					
Qty in de TMB					
Page No. (25) - 37.50 m					
@ ₹ 811.54/m					₹ 30433.16
21) Const. of Pannel					
Concrete Pavement — — — — —					
— — — — — E/I					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (26) -			112.50 m ³		
@ ₹ 8568.35/m ³				₹	963937.14
(23/20) Road marking with hot applied thermoplastic compound - - E II (Bituminous surface)					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (26) -			448.80 m ²		
@ ₹ 850.93/m ²				₹	381897.14
(23/21) Road marking with hot applied thermo- plastic compound. - - (Concrete surface)					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (27) -			60.00 m ²		
@ ₹ 952.90/m ²				₹	57174.00
(24/13,14) Div & Fixing K.M. Stone - - E II					
Stu vide TMB					
Page No. (29) -					
(i) K.M. stone - 03 Nos					
@ ₹ 2554.88/No.				₹	7665.00
(ii) 200 m Stone - 10 Nos					
@ ₹ 698.76/No.				₹	6988.14

Continuation

Continuation